Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 26/10/2024

Masters 60 Men 8000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
1064
1215
885
1137
857
856
1174
1010
1310
837
1026
850
1248
1214
1090
1217
1225
1223
995
1131
1228
928
874
1334
873
1324
1145
1322
1011
1120
1098
1192

Name

Greg Lewis (M60)
Keith Dowson (M60)
Steven Moss (M60)
Simon Neville (M60)
Adrian Moody (M60)
Philip Marr (M60)
Robert Fursey (M60)
Graham Maynard (M60)
Andrew Joad (M60)
Adrian Beresford (M60)
Stephen Smythe (M65)
Steve Hodges (M60)
Antony Fullbrook (M60)
Chris Desmond (M60)
David Ballard (M60)
Yon Marsh (M60)
Raymond Pearce (M65)
Kevin Gregory (M60)
Clem Dixon (M60)
Gerry Frizzelle (M65)
Leigh Woods (M60)
Luigi Arcuri (M65)
Michael Beecher (M65)
Michael Sharp (M65)
Ken Baksh (M70)
Nicholas Pierce (M65)
lan Dickson (M65)
Gary O'Reilly (M65)

lan McCarthy (M65)
Adam Hughes (M60)
Paul Hooper (M65)
John Burgess (M60)

Club

Crystal Palace Triathlon
Sevenoaks AC

Beckenham Running Club
Greenwich Tritons

Ashford and District RRC
Ashford and District RRC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Ashford and District RRC
Cambridge Harriers
Ashford and District RRC
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Dartford Road Runners
Sevenoaks AC

South Kent Harriers

South Kent Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Greenwich Tritons

South Kent Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Folkestone Running and Athletics Club
Dartford Road Runners
Medway Tri

Time
34:49
35:09
35:17
37:23
37:26
37:50
38:25
38:39
38:47
38:48
38:52
38:52
39:14
39:58
40:16
40:28
41:04
41:42
42:04
42:11
42:20
42:27
42:47
44:45
45:59
46:17
47:41
49:38
49:45
53:17
54:53
55:57



